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Company 4Sight Energy Group 

Expertise 
Compressed air, steam, motors, refrigeration, pumping, waste water, dairy, poultry, swine, irrigation, greenhouses, grain 

drying, coffee processing, paper board handling, industrial washing, and automotive. 

Address PO Box 2134, Post Falls, ID 83877 

Contact Craig Meredith Phone 208.806.1814 Email craig@4sighteng.com  

  

Company Abacus Resource Management Co. (Willdan Energy Solutions) 

Expertise HVAC, compressed air, hot and chilled water systems in pulp and paper, food processing, clean rooms. 

Address 12655 SW Center Street Ste 250 / Beaverton OR 97005 

Contact Rich Davis Phone 503.956.2824 Email Rich.Davis@willdan.com  

 

Company Alternative Energy Systems Consulting (AESC) 

Expertise 
Compressed Air, Dust Collection, HVAC, Fans/ Blowers, Food Processing, Pumps/ Pumping Systems, Refrigeration, 

Boiler Systems and Fans, Water/ Wastewater. 

Address 623 SW Oak Street, Third Floor / Portland OR 97205 

Contact Brian Lynch Phone 503.442.0000 Email blynch@aesc-inc.com 

 

Company Burch Energy 

Expertise Boiler Systems and Fans, Chillers, Compressed Air, HVAC, Fans/Blowers, Pumps and Pumping Systems 

Address 1150 NE Highway 99 W  Ste 1002, McMinnville, OR  97128 

Contact Kwasi Boateng Phone 216.712.2309 Email kboateng@burchenergy.com 

 

Company Cascade Energy, Inc. 

Expertise 
Refrigeration, compressed air, pumps, fans, chilled water, and HVAC in industrial facilities. Process-specific energy 

systems for food processing, pulp and paper, wood products, water/wastewater, and general manufacturing.  

Address 123 NE 3rd Avenue Ste 400 / Portland OR 97232 

Contact Alan Moran Phone 503.928.3211 Email alan.moran@cascadeenergy.com 

 

Company Compression Engineering Corporation 

Expertise 
Provide reviews in any type of facility targeted to compressed air. Includes industrial centrifugal pumping systems and 

low-pressure blower applications 

Address 872 Country Commons / Lake Oswego OR 97034 

Contact Tim Dugan Phone 503.520.0700 Email tim.dugan@comp-eng.com    

 

Company EMP2 

Expertise Disposal, boiler, and steam, FEMP projects, municipal water, military bases, and dairies.  

Address 1950 Keene Road Bldg E / Richland WA 99352 

Contact Steve Dunnivant Phone 509.627.5401 Email steved@emp2.com     

 

Company Energy350 

Expertise Industrial refrigeration, HVAC, pumping, compressed air. 

Address 1033 SE Main Street / Portland OR 97214 

Contact Phillip McNamara Phone 503.886.9745 Email phillip@enegy350.com   

 

B O N N E V I L L E  P O W E R  A D M I N I S T R A T I O N 

 

 

mailto:craig@4sighteng.com
mailto:Rich.Davis@willdan.com
mailto:blynch@aesc-inc.com
file://///cascadeenergy.local/Group/BPA/TSP/TSP-Mgmt/RFQ%202021/kboateng@burchenergy.com
mailto:alan.moran@cascadeenergy.com
mailto:tim.dugan@comp-eng.com
mailto:steved@emp2.com
mailto:phillip@enegy350.com


 

2 

 

Company Energy Infrastructure Partners 

Expertise Strategic Energy Management, Boiler Systems and Fans, HVAC, General Manufacturing, Pumps & Pumping Systems 

Address 3721 SE Morrison St, Portland, OR  97214 

Contact Martin Lott Phone 971.255.3819 Email martin.lott@energyinfrapartners.com 

 

Company R&W Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise Fans, blowers, pumps, general processing, compressed air, breweries and beverages. 

Address 9615 SW Allen Blvd Ste 107 / Beaverton OR 97006 

Contact Mark D. Jones Phone 503.292.6000 Email mjones@rweng.com     

 

Company RHT Energy Inc. 

Expertise 

Air handling, blower, boiler, chiller, CHP, compressed air, drives, dust collection, fan, furnace/oven, heat recovery, 

HVAC, hydraulics, insulation, irrigation, kiln, lighting, motor, pump, refrigeration, steam, transformer, vacuum, and 

Water/Wastewater. 

Address 1215 Stowe Avenue / Medford OR 97501 

Contact Scott Scheuneman Phone 541.770.5884 Email scott@rhtenergy.com 

 

Company Rogers Machinery Company Inc. 

Expertise Air compressor systems – targeted to compressors, dryers, receivers, pressure flow controllers, filters. 

Address 14650 SW 72nd Avenue / Portland OR 97224 

Contact Jeff Yarnall Phone 503.639.0808 Email jeff.yarnall@rogers-machinery.com     

 

Company Swier Engineering LLC 

Expertise Pulp and paper, Pumps and Pumping Systems, Compressed Air, Boiler systems and fans, general manufacturing 

Address 2714 Northlake Ave, Longview, WA 98632 

Contact Doug Swier Phone 360.442.0431 Email swierengineering@gmail.com 

 

Company VIM Pacific 

Expertise 
Compressed air, chillers, Fans/blowers, food processing, general manufacturing, pumps & pumping systems, 

refrigeration 

Address PO Box 83904, Portland, OR 97283 

Contact Claire Cushing Phone 971.202.1627 Email Claire.cushing@vim-pacific.com 
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